Bluetooth  NaviPlay iPod Adapter
Model NIA.S10
December 1, 2004technology
Product Labeling
95 mm
85
 m
m
46
 m
m
18
 m
m
35 mm
47 mm
XX-XXXXX-XXXXX
iPod Adapter
Model No: NIA.S10
Patents Pending
Designed in California
Assembled in China
Use only with SFEC ACDL–04 AC adapter
Input: DC 12V 1.0A
FCC ID SIO-NIAS10
IC: 5344A-NIAS10
v1.2
TEN Technology naviPlay BT™
Size:
35 mm  x  18 mm
Label:
White coated ESD-rated
Pre-printed text and graphics:
Pantone 429 CVC
Barcode & serial number:
Black